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nom prénom club date nais licence prés

AULIAC Manon SURESNES CE 5/11/2001 280921600145présente
BLANLOEIL Marie COLOMBES 20/5/2000 280921450104présente
BROSSEAU Anouk ISSY MOUSQU 28/10/2000 280921400136présente
DUBOIS Laurene ISSY MOUSQU 16/2/2000 280921400165présente
DULAC Solene BOIS COLOMB 7/7/2001 280921410207présente
FAUCHON Sidonie ANTONY 31/7/2001 280921380508présente
FLAMMANT Ines RUEIL MALMA 2/8/2001 280921540325présente
JEGU Lea GENNEVILLIE 2/9/2001 280921500027présente
LENGLEMETZ Zoe SEVRES JE 29/9/2000 280921570133présente
LENTE Ariane ST CLOUD 6/1/2001 280922170113présente
MARTIN Apollonia VILLE AVRAY 10/5/2001 280921590211présente
NEUBECK Lise SEVRES JE 25/11/2000 280921570144présente
PILLEVESSE Swanny ISSY MOUSQU 21/8/2000 280921400243absente
SENTUC Amelie VILLE AVRAY 18/12/2000 280921590237présente
VERMEERBERGEN FERRY Luci RUEIL MALMA 15/3/2001 280921540438présente
VICEL Salome BOIS COLOMB 22/2/2001 280921410284présente
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. TD rg

SENTUC Amelie VILLE AVRAY  1  2  0  0 0.000 -17 3 5
FLAMMANT Ines RUEIL MALMAI  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
FAUCHON Sidonie ANTONY  V  4  3  1 0.250 -4 13 4
BLANLOEIL Marie COLOMBES  V  2  V  V 0.750 8 17 2
DUBOIS Laurene ISSY MOUSQUE  V  0  V  1 0.500 0 11 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. TD rg

BROSSEAU Anouk ISSY MOUSQUE  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
MARTIN Apollonia VILLE AVRAY  2  0  0  0 0.000 -18 2 5
DULAC Solene BOIS COLOMBE  1  V  3  1 0.250 -5 10 4
VERMEERBERGEN F RUEIL MALMAI  0  V  V  4 0.500 1 14 3
LENGLEMETZ Zoe SEVRES JE  3  V  V  V 0.750 8 18 2

Poule No 3
V/M ind. TD rg

VICEL Salome BOIS COLOMBE V3  V  V  V 1.000 13 18 1
LENTE Ariane ST CLOUD  1  1  V  1 0.250 -5 8 4
JEGU Lea GENNEVILLIER  0 V4  V  2 0.500 -2 11 3
NEUBECK Lise SEVRES JE  0  1  2  0 0.000 -17 3 5
AULIAC Manon SURESNES CE  4  V  V  V 0.750 11 19 2
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rg nom prénom club V/M ind. TD

1 BROSSEAU Anouk ISSY MOUSQUE 1.000 14 20
2 FLAMMANT Ines RUEIL MALMAI 1.000 13 20
3 VICEL Salome BOIS COLOMBE 1.000 13 18
4 AULIAC Manon SURESNES CE 0.750 11 19
5 LENGLEMETZ Zoe SEVRES JE 0.750 8 18
6 BLANLOEIL Marie COLOMBES 0.750 8 17
7 VERMEERBERGEN FERRY Lucil RUEIL MALMAI 0.500 1 14
8 DUBOIS Laurene ISSY MOUSQUE 0.500 0 11
9 JEGU Lea GENNEVILLIER 0.500 -2 11

10 FAUCHON Sidonie ANTONY 0.250 -4 13
11 DULAC Solene BOIS COLOMBE 0.250 -5 10
12 LENTE Ariane ST CLOUD 0.250 -5 8
13 NEUBECK Lise SEVRES JE 0.000 -17 3
13 SENTUC Amelie VILLE AVRAY 0.000 -17 3
15 MARTIN Apollonia VILLE AVRAY 0.000 -18 2
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1 BROSSEAU Anouk ISSY MOUSQU

Tableau de 16

16 ---------

9 JEGU Lea GENNEVILLIE

8 DUBOIS Laurene ISSY MOUSQU    10/8

5 LENGLEMETZ Zoe SEVRES JE

12 LENTE Ariane ST CLOUD    10/5

13 SENTUC Amelie VILLE AVRAY

4 AULIAC Manon SURESNES CE    10/1

3 VICEL Salome BOIS COLOMB

14 NEUBECK Lise SEVRES JE    10/0

11 DULAC Solene BOIS COLOMB

6 BLANLOEIL Marie COLOMBES    10/3

7 VERMEERBERGEN FERRY Lu RUEIL MALMA

10 FAUCHON Sidonie ANTONY    9/8

15 MARTIN Apollonia VILLE AVRAY

2 FLAMMANT Ines RUEIL MALMA    7/6

BROSSEAU Anouk

Tableau de 8

DUBOIS Laurene
   10/7

LENGLEMETZ Zoe

AULIAC Manon
   10/8

VICEL Salome

BLANLOEIL Marie
   10/5

FAUCHON Sidonie

MARTIN Apollonia
   10/3

DUBOIS Laurene

AULIAC Manon

BLANLOEIL Marie

FAUCHON Sidonie
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1 DUBOIS Laurene ISSY MOUSQU

Demi-finales

4 AULIAC Manon SURESNES CE    10/6

3 BLANLOEIL Marie COLOMBES

2 FAUCHON Sidonie ANTONY    9/2

AULIAC Manon

Finale

BLANLOEIL Marie
   10/6
AULIAC Manon
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rg nom prénom club

1 AULIAC Manon SURESNES CE
2 BLANLOEIL Marie COLOMBES
3 DUBOIS Laurene ISSY MOUSQU
3 FAUCHON Sidonie ANTONY
5 BROSSEAU Anouk ISSY MOUSQU
6 VICEL Salome BOIS COLOMB
7 LENGLEMETZ Zoe SEVRES JE
8 MARTIN Apollonia VILLE AVRAY
9 FLAMMANT Ines RUEIL MALMA

10 VERMEERBERGEN FERRY Lucile RUEIL MALMA
11 JEGU Lea GENNEVILLIE
12 DULAC Solene BOIS COLOMB
13 LENTE Ariane ST CLOUD
14 NEUBECK Lise SEVRES JE
14 SENTUC Amelie VILLE AVRAY
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